

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.19505/2010 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 365 OF 2010

SHAMSHER @ SHAKAAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/10/2010 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Susheel Tomar,Adv.
Mr.D.S. Parmar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CrI.Mis. Petition for bail is dismissed for
the present.

The appellant is permitted to renew it after
six months.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master